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Sat 26-Aug-23 LTS Instructor and Volunteer Training Day

Sat 02-Sep-23 Social Series Racing | Day 1 Try Sailing 2023 Try Try Try Try

3 Sailing Sailing Sailing Sailing

Sat 09-Sep-23 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 1 Block 1 - Week 1 2023 SS1 SS1 SS1 SS2 GF

3 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1

Sat 16-Sep-23 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 2 Block 1 - Week 2 2023 SS1 SS1 SS1 SS2 GF

Holiday Program Mon 18 - Wed 20 Sep (SS1) (9am-2pm) 3 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2

Sat 23-Sep-23 Social Series Racing | Day 2 Block 1 - Week 3 SS1 SS1 SS1 SS2 GF

Holiday Program Mon 25 - Wed 27 Sep (SS1) (9am-2pm) Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3

Sat 30-Sep-23 No sailing this week no no no no no

Long weekend Monday (2-10-2022) Long Weekend Mon 2 Oct class class class class class

Sat 07-Oct-23 Talk Like a Pirate | Fun Sail Block 1 - Week 4 2023 SS1 SS1 SS1 SS2 GF

4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4

Sat 14-Oct-23 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 3 Block 1 - Week 5 2023 SS1 SS1 SS1 SS2 GF

4 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5

Sat 21-Oct-23 Social Series Racing | Day 3 No LTS classes 2023

Inter-Club Regatta | Lord Mayor's Cup (BSS) 4

Sat 28-Oct-23 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 4 Block 2 Week 1 2023 SS2 SS2 SS1 SS2 GF

4 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1

Sat 04-Nov-23 Teams Racing | Fun Sail Block 2 Week 2 2023 SS2 SS2 SS1 SS2 GF

4 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2

Sat 11-Nov-23 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 5 Block 2 Week 3 2023 SS2 SS2 SS1 SS2 GF

4 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3

Sat 18-Nov-23 Social Series Racing | Day 4 Block 2 Week 4 2023 SS2 SS2 SS1 SS2 GF

4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4

Sat 25-Nov-23 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 6 Block 2 Week 5 2023 SS2 SS2 SS1 SS2 GF

4 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5

Sat 02-Dec-23 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 7 2023

4

Sat 09-Dec-23 Social Series Racing | Day 5

Interclub Regatta | Battle for Waterloo (DPSS)

Sat 16-Dec-23 no sailing this week

Sat 23-Dec-23 no sailing this week

Sat 30-Dec-23 no sailing this week

Sat 06-Jan-24 no sailing this week

Sat 13-Jan-24 no sailing this week Holiday Program Wed 17- Fr 19 Jan (SS1) (9am-2pm)

Sat 20-Jan-24 Social Series Racing | Day 6 Block 3 Week 1 2024 SS1 SS1 SR SS1 SS2 GF

1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1

Sat 27-Jan-24 She Sails Racing Block 3 Week 2 2024 SS1 SS1 SR SS1 SS2 GF

1 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2

Sat 03-Feb-24 Teams Racing | Fun Sail Block 3 Week 3 2024 SS1 SS1 SR SS1 SS2 GF

1 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3

Sat 10-Feb-24 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 8 Block 3 Week 4 2024 SS1 SS1 SR SS1 SS2 GF

1 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4

Sat 17-Feb-24 Inter-Club Regatta | Nose and Tail (OSC) Block 3 Week 5 2024 SS1 SS1 SR SS1 SS2 GF

DATE TO BE CONFIRMED 1 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5

Sat 24-Feb-24 Single handed Heron | Fun sail Block 4 Week 1 2024 SS2 SS2 SR SS1 SS2 GF

1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1 Wk 1

Sat 02-Mar-24 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 9 Block 4 Week 2 2024 SS2 SS2 SR SS1 SS2 GF

1 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2 Wk 2

Sat 09-Mar-24 Social Series Racing | Day 7 Block 4 Week 3 2024 SS2 SS2 SR SS1 SS2 GF

 1 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3 Wk 3

Sat 16-Mar-24 Club Championship Series  | Racing Day 10 Block 4 Week 4 2024 SS2 SS2 SR SS1 SS2 GF

1 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4 Wk 4

Sat 23-Mar-24 Social Series Racing | Day 8 Block 4 Week 5 2024 SS2 SS2 SR SS1 SS2 GF

1 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5 Wk 5

Sat 30-Mar-24 No sailing today - Easter Saturday

Sat 06-Apr-24 No sailing this week

Sat 13-Apr-24 Social Series Racing | Day 9

Sat 20-Apr-24 Social Series Racing | Day 10

Sat 27-Apr-24 Working Bee End of Season BBQ Lunch

Sat 04-May-24 May Day Long Weekend (4 May to 6 May)

QLD Heron State Championships (LCSC)

Sat 08-Jun-24 Winter Series | Heat 1 & 2

Sat 22-Jun-24 School Holidays Wk 1

Sat 29-Jun-24 School Holidays Wk 2

Sat 13-Jul-24 Winter Series | Heat 3 & 4

Sat 03-Aug-24 Winter Series | Heat 5 & 6

Race Series and Heat Discover Sailing Program Year / 
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